636 Programmable Terminals
Programmable Terminals
F
u
n
c
ti
o

RS-232C connector
668 Programmable Terminals
Ordering Information
NS Series
NT Series
NS-series PTs
NT-series PTs
PTs
Name Specifications Model
NS12 TFT, 12”, 800 x 600 dots Without Ethernet Frame color: Beige NS12-TS00
Frame color: Black NS12-TS00B
With Ethernet Frame color: Beige NS12-TS01
Frame color: Black NS12-TS01B
NS10 TFT, 10”, 640 x 480 dots Without Ethernet Frame color: Beige NS10-TV00
Frame color: Black NS10-TV00B
With Ethernet Frame color: Beige NS10-TV01
Frame color: Black NS10-TV01B